1
Motorized / pneumatic control valves     Fittings
Description
Envalve butterfly valves are designed to isolate or regulate
flow. As they are electrically powered, they can be
controlled by remote. The butterfly valves are made from
PVC and have been provided with an EPDM gasket to
enable them to withstand contact with corrosive

GASKET EPDM
MAX. PRESSURE 10 BAR AT 20 °C
MAX. AMBIENT TEMP. 60 °C
MOTOR TYPE M180
VOLTAGE 24VAC ±10% or 230VAC +6% -10%
FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz ± 5%
POWER 26W
TORQUE 80 Nm
RUN TIME 130 sec
PROTECTION CLASS IP54
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE 0. + 50 °C
OPERATING CONDITION 100% ED
ASSEMBLY POSITION SEE USER MANUAL
TYPE GLUE (mm) DN Kv VALUE (l/min) WEIGHT (in kg)
VK 11-75FH 75 65 1700 8
VK11-90FH 90 80 3550 9
VK11-110FH 110 100 5900 10
VK11-125FH 125 110 9850 12
VK11-160FH 160 150 18700 17
VK11-200FH 200 200 30500 25
VK 21-75FH 75 65 2 x 1700 12
VK21-90FH 90 80 2 x 3550 16
VK21-110FH 110 100 2 x 5900 18
VK21-125FH 125 110 2 x 9850 23
VK21-160FH 160 150 2 x 18700 31
VK21-200FH 200 200 2 x 30500 47
VK11 AND VK21 75 - 315 FH
VALVE TYPE DN A B BB C D E F G H K
75 65 460 185 515 155 368 46 213 145 16x130 330
90 80 483 200 530 165 380 49 236 160 16x140 330